
Certified by: Mike Watson

Project Coordinator

 Project Name:

 Opening Location:

Sports Connection Batting Cage Renovation

Jaycee Park                                                                                                                  
2000 Cedar Lane

BID TABULATION SHEET
City of Greenville, North Carolina

Recreation and Parks Department

Project No.

Bid Opening Date:

COG 1186280 v5

PC‐0163

EMAIL request                                             
June 25, 2024

Alternate #2 
Electrical Upgrade

Alternate #1 
Insulation Covering

Base Bid
Acknowledge 
Addenda

MWBE 
Docs.

Attend       
Pre‐bid

Contractor

Carolina Bay Construction & Maintenance, 
LLC

Berry Building Group, Inc

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

$63,000.00

$19,500.00

$111,800.00

$114,500.00

$19,700.00

$11,050.00


