

BID TABULATION SHEET City of Greenville, North Carolina Recreation and Parks Department

RECREATION AND PARKS

Project Name:	Sports Connection Batting Cage Renovation	Project No.	PC-0163
Opening Location:	Jaycee Park	Bid Opening Date:	EMAIL request
	2000 Cedar Lane		June 25, 2024

Contractor	Attend Pre-bid	MWBE Docs.	Acknowledge Addenda	Base Bid	Alternate #1 Insulation Covering	Alternate #2 Electrical Upgrade
Carolina Bay Construction & Maintenance, LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$111,800.00	\$63,000.00	\$19,700.00
Berry Building Group, Inc	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$114,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$11,050.00

Certified by: <u>Mike Watson</u>

Project Coordinator

COG 1186280 v5